IIT Nagpur B.Tech Cut Off 2023: Round 2
Academic Prograr Seat Type

Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC
ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

14023
863
3815
311
6992
555
3040
220
1885
12505
583
4039
8074
247
3729
2055
12640
1369
4184
9241
901
1146
2471
21888
1050
4648
11038
728
4778
2422

Opening Rank Closing Rank

25012
1038
4331

311
10817
712
6475
220
3556
25642
583
4534
10966
247
6207
3398

26601
1369
4583

11524

901
6674
3619

27969
1050
4773

12247

728
7162
3767



Electronics and Co OPEN
Electronics and Co OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and Co EWS
Electronics and Co OBC-NCL
Electronics and Co SC
Electronics and Co ST
Electronics and Co OPEN
Electronics and Co OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and Co EWS
Electronics and Co OBC-NCL
Electronics and Co SC
Electronics and Co ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

26061
1885
5354

12414
7334
3707

28281
1762
5393

12333
7870
3834

33946
2514
5867

14314
8779
4084

32957
1762
5825

14194
8732
4083



