IIIT Nagpur B.Tech	Cut Off 2023: R			
Academic Program	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14023	25012
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	863	1038
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3815	4331
Computer Science	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	311	311
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6992	10817
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	555	712
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	3040	6475
Computer Science	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	220	220
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1885	3556
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12505	25642
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	583	583
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4039	4534
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8074	10966
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	247	247
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	3729	6207
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	2055	3398
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12640	26601
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1369	1369
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4184	4583
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9241	11524
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	901	901
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	1146	6674
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	2471	3619
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21888	27969
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1050	1050
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4648	4773
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11038	12247
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	728	728
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	4778	7162
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	2422	3767

Electronics and Co	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26061	33946
Electronics and Co	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1885	2514
Electronics and Co	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5354	5867
Electronics and Co	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12414	14314
Electronics and Co	SC	Gender-Neutral	7334	8779
Electronics and Co	ST	Gender-Neutral	3707	4084
Electronics and Co	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28281	32957
Electronics and Co	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1762	1762
Electronics and Co	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5393	5825
Electronics and Co	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12333	14194
Electronics and Co	SC	Gender-Neutral	7870	8732
Electronics and Co	ST	Gender-Neutral	3834	4083